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2023 NE CLIP Prelims/Finals - 5/26/2023 to 5/28/2023

Results
 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Gorneault, Lilly M1 45.58

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia2 48.10

BSY-CT  7Nogueira, Hadassah3 48.85

CLIP-NE  7Antaya, Layla G4 52.73

CLIP-NE  7Zhang, Annie5 1:23.63

 
Girls 8&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Gorneault, Lilly M1 1:42.38

47.86 54.52

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia2 1:48.10

51.56 56.54

CLIP-NE  7Antaya, Layla G3 1:54.81

BSY-CT  7Nogueira, Hadassah4 1:57.22

54.96 1:02.26

CLIP-NE  7Zhang, Annie5 2:47.03

1:20.64 1:26.39

 
Girls 8&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Gorneault, Lilly M1 3:38.77

47.09 57.35 55.9458.39

 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Gorneault, Lilly M1 55.38

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia2 55.92

CLIP-NE  7Antaya, Layla G3 1:01.00

CLIP-NE  7Zhang, Annie4 1:13.26

BSY-CT  7Nogueira, Hadassah--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Gorneault, Lilly M1 1:55.76

56.48 59.28

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia2 1:58.59

58.45 1:00.14

CLIP-NE  7Antaya, Layla G3 2:08.62

1:03.24 1:05.38

BSY-CT  7Nogueira, Hadassah4 2:11.50

1:01.28 1:10.22

 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia1 1:12.55

CLIP-NE  8Gorneault, Lilly M2 1:12.70

CLIP-NE  7Antaya, Layla G3 1:13.21

BSY-CT  7Nogueira, Hadassah4 1:18.55

 
Girls 8&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  7Antaya, Layla G1 2:29.21

1:13.34 1:15.87

CLIP-NE  8Gorneault, Lilly M2 2:32.35

1:15.19 1:17.16

 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia1 59.08

CLIP-NE  8Gorneault, Lilly M2 1:00.57

 
Girls 8&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Gorneault, Lilly M1 4:15.17

1:01.53 1:01.92 55.431:16.29

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia2 4:24.04

49.051:27.60

 
Girls 10 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M1 12:38.80

43.89 48.03 47.4848.01

49.14 48.50 49.24 48.53

48.24 47.58 48.00 47.29

47.51 45.84 47.06 44.46

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M1 36.00

EAST-MR 10Frey, Cecelia S2 36.84

LIFE-NE  9Wei, Sophia M3 37.36

BGSC-NE 10Salois, Sammy4 41.85

EAST-MR  9Rutishauser, Aria L5 44.46

BGSC-NE  9Nguyen, Mickayla H6 44.73

BGSC-NE  9Stiver-Bressler, Anna7 46.36

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa8 49.63

CLIP-NE 10Baker, Juliana G9 50.41

LIFE-NE  9Keltz, Izabella P10 51.86

CLIP-NE  9Zhang, Claire11 59.91

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M1 1:18.82

38.63 40.19

EAST-MR 10Frey, Cecelia S2 1:19.13

38.90 40.23

BGSC-NE 10Salois, Sammy3 1:31.42

43.23 48.19

BGSC-NE  9Nguyen, Mickayla H4 1:43.65

48.41 55.24

BGSC-NE  9Stiver-Bressler, Anna5 1:47.65

52.22 55.43

EAST-MR  9Rutishauser, Aria L6 1:51.11

CLIP-NE  9Zhang, Claire7 1:59.08

CLIP-NE 10Baker, Juliana G8 2:03.42

57.07 1:06.35

CLIP-NE  9Vuong, Nhu T9 2:36.96

1:07.15 1:29.81

 
Girls 9-10 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M1 2:48.00

39.64 42.74 42.5143.11

EAST-MR 10Frey, Cecelia S2 2:54.44

40.16 44.60 43.3746.31

CLIP-NE 10Baker, Juliana G3 4:08.94

53.94 1:02.76 1:04.021:08.22

 
Girls 9-10 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M1 5:54.54

40.52 45.77 45.3245.02

45.08 45.47 44.84 42.52

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EAST-MR 10Frey, Cecelia S1 42.52

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M2 44.47

LIFE-NE  9Wei, Sophia M3 46.47

BGSC-NE  9Nguyen, Mickayla H4 47.86

BGSC-NE 10Salois, Sammy5 53.05

BGSC-NE  9Stiver-Bressler, Anna6 54.19

LIFE-NE  9Keltz, Izabella P7 56.51

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa8 59.70

CLIP-NE 10Baker, Juliana G9 1:03.68

CLIP-NE  9Zhang, Claire10 1:07.90

EAST-MR  9Rutishauser, Aria L--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EAST-MR 10Frey, Cecelia S1 1:28.53

43.04 45.49

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M2 1:32.76

45.58 47.18

BGSC-NE  9Nguyen, Mickayla H3 1:43.85

51.22 52.63

BGSC-NE 10Salois, Sammy4 1:48.18

53.21 54.97

BGSC-NE  9Stiver-Bressler, Anna5 1:53.74

57.76 55.98

EAST-MR  9Rutishauser, Aria L6 2:04.29

CLIP-NE  9Vuong, Nhu T7 2:29.27

CLIP-NE 10Baker, Juliana G--- DQ

1:06.88 1:10.57

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M1 48.11

LIFE-NE  9Wei, Sophia M2 49.10

BGSC-NE 10Salois, Sammy3 56.31

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa4 1:00.43

BGSC-NE  9Nguyen, Mickayla H5 1:00.49

EAST-MR  9Rutishauser, Aria L6 1:05.43

BGSC-NE  9Stiver-Bressler, Anna7 1:13.77

CLIP-NE 10Baker, Juliana G8 1:14.34

CLIP-NE  9Vuong, Nhu T--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M1 1:43.62

50.69 52.93
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Results
(Girls 9-10 100 Meter Breast)

LIFE-NE  9Wei, Sophia M2 1:52.29

52.96 59.33

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa3 2:12.86

1:05.09 1:07.77

CLIP-NE 10Baker, Juliana G4 2:32.84

1:17.31 1:15.53

CLIP-NE  9Vuong, Nhu T--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  9Wei, Sophia M1 40.78

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M2 45.70

BGSC-NE 10Salois, Sammy3 46.06

BGSC-NE  9Nguyen, Mickayla H4 55.72

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa5 57.03

CLIP-NE  9Vuong, Nhu T6 1:22.46

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M1 1:41.71

47.64 54.07

BGSC-NE 10Salois, Sammy2 1:51.36

51.07 1:00.29

BGSC-NE  9Stiver-Bressler, Anna3 2:40.65

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa--- DQ

1:00.13 1:10.11

 
Girls 9-10 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M1 3:14.20

48.30 50.82 39.1755.91

EAST-MR 10Frey, Cecelia S2 3:16.70

43.57 48.95 41.931:02.25

LIFE-NE  9Wei, Sophia M3 3:26.40

43.72 58.81 45.7358.14

BGSC-NE  9Nguyen, Mickayla H4 4:25.02

57.72 1:00.62 51.351:35.33

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K1 32.25

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A2 32.88

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Addison M3 35.76

KYD-NE 12Rupard, Hazel M4 35.97

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L5 36.13

KYD-NE 11Rea, Tenley A6 39.57

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F1 31.51

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A2 33.09

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K3 33.25

KYD-NE 12Rupard, Hazel M4 35.58

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Addison M5 36.00

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L6 36.94

KYD-NE 11Rea, Tenley A7 38.00

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma8 38.60

LIFE-NE 12Torkelson, Mia L9 40.29

BSY-CT 11Nogueira, Suri10 41.41

USAM-AD 12Dayton, Alexa E11 42.72

BGSC-NE 11Quackenbush, Payson12 43.23

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 12Euber, Caroline S1 1:09.39

33.12 36.27

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A2 1:12.29

34.50 37.79

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K3 1:14.55

34.64 39.91

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L4 1:18.59

38.78 39.81

KYD-NE 11Rea, Tenley A5 1:24.85

40.94 43.91

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma6 1:28.81

42.42 46.39

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 12Euber, Caroline S1 1:10.44

33.97 36.47

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A2 1:11.23

34.56 36.67

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K3 1:12.63

34.70 37.93

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L4 1:20.00

37.85 42.15

KYD-NE 11Rea, Tenley A5 1:23.50

39.66 43.84

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma6 1:28.38

41.25 47.13

BGSC-NE 11Quackenbush, Payson7 1:40.27

46.14 54.13

BSY-CT 11Nogueira, Suri8 1:41.26

48.33 52.93

CLIP-NE 11Vuong, Nhi T9 2:24.29

1:11.06 1:13.23

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 12Euber, Caroline S1 2:31.06

35.50 37.76 38.1939.61

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A2 2:32.80

36.10 38.82 38.1439.74

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K3 2:39.79

35.49 38.57 42.4043.33

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L4 2:47.76

38.48 43.34 40.8345.11

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma5 3:16.36

42.78 50.82 48.7554.01

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 12Euber, Caroline S1 2:33.56

35.58 39.84 37.6240.52

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A2 2:33.74

35.24 39.03 39.5239.95

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F3 2:38.42

35.63 39.92 41.1141.76

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K4 2:40.33

36.20 39.97 41.7742.39

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L5 2:55.46

40.64 45.30 42.5047.02

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma6 3:12.51

41.25 50.54 47.7552.97

 
Girls 11-12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A1 5:27.34

37.88 41.65 42.2242.86

41.79 42.62 40.54 37.78

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K2 5:28.27

36.53 42.02 43.1142.44

41.95 42.15 41.06 39.01

CLIP-NE 12Euber, Caroline S3 5:28.89

42.3243.56

42.58 41.86 41.29 37.76

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Addison M4 6:14.05

40.87 47.08 47.3947.75

50.03 49.29 47.27 44.37

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma5 6:42.26

42.70 52.00 52.2253.16

52.48 52.53 50.16 47.01

 
Girls 11-12 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K1 11:21.31

38.12 41.54 44.0444.11

43.81 42.78 43.80 42.85

43.94 43.70 34.40 51.93

43.20 41.40 41.49 40.20

 
Girls 11-12 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A1 21:58.31

40.28 44.09 45.1144.62

44.60 44.86 45.46 43.96

44.50 44.03 44.23 44.66

44.33 45.12 44.31 45.17

44.55 44.69 44.29 45.36

44.61 43.97 43.43 44.71

43.11 43.97 42.92 42.52

41.69 39.16
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(Girls 11-12 1500 Meter Free)

CLIP-NE 12Euber, Caroline S2 22:12.28

40.15 44.70 49.4340.57

46.25 45.51 45.04 44.44

45.36 44.28 45.01 43.84

38.61 49.63 44.71 44.03

37.65 52.69

44.92 44.06 45.78 45.33

44.88 44.04 37.96 50.32

37.34 45.91

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L3 24:36.16

44.31 49.55 50.1850.05

51.95 50.20 53.37 48.60

43.52 58.51 51.02 49.33

49.83 49.25 43.31 59.53

51.88 51.58 52.03 48.44

44.70 54.15 49.68 46.53

48.13 47.79 46.31 45.22

44.54 42.67

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L1 41.05

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma2 44.33

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Addison M3 44.63

KYD-NE 12Rupard, Hazel M4 44.99

KYD-NE 11Rea, Tenley A5 47.58

BGSC-NE 11Quackenbush, Payson6 54.75

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F1 37.82

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L2 40.57

KYD-NE 12Rupard, Hazel M3 44.13

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma4 44.32

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Addison M5 44.46

KYD-NE 11Rea, Tenley A6 46.60

LIFE-NE 12Torkelson, Mia L7 51.44

BSY-CT 11Nogueira, Suri8 53.75

BGSC-NE 11Quackenbush, Payson9 55.15

USAM-AD 12Dayton, Alexa E10 58.11

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L1 1:26.59

42.56 44.03

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma2 1:34.01

46.52 47.49

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Addison M3 1:37.03

47.16 49.87

BGSC-NE 11Quackenbush, Payson4 1:54.68

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L1 1:29.36

44.37 44.99

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma2 1:35.59

46.47 49.12

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Addison M3 1:37.03

47.21 49.82

BGSC-NE 11Quackenbush, Payson4 1:55.57

55.24 1:00.33

BSY-CT 11Nogueira, Suri5 1:59.97

58.55 1:01.42

CLIP-NE 11Vuong, Nhi T6 2:30.38

USAM-AD 12Dayton, Alexa E--- DQ

1:04.20 1:05.75

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L1 3:01.71

42.54 46.54 45.5047.13

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma2 3:21.54

46.86 51.85 49.6953.14

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L1 3:04.44

44.34 48.04 45.2846.78

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma2 3:19.01

46.25 50.98 49.6752.11

LIFE-NE 12Torkelson, Mia L3 3:36.85

49.97 56.80 54.1655.92

BGSC-NE 11Quackenbush, Payson--- DQ

55.01 1:03.29 2:05.82

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KYD-NE 12Rupard, Hazel M1 43.94

KYD-NE 11Rea, Tenley A2 49.51

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Addison M3 53.71

USAM-AD 12Dayton, Alexa E4 57.60

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KYD-NE 12Rupard, Hazel M1 44.54

KYD-NE 11Rea, Tenley A2 46.95

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Addison M3 53.01

BSY-CT 11Nogueira, Suri4 59.72

USAM-AD 12Dayton, Alexa E5 1:00.68

CLIP-NE 11Vuong, Nhi T6 1:20.83

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 12Euber, Caroline S1 1:37.82

46.21 51.61

KYD-NE 12Rupard, Hazel M2 1:41.35

46.63 54.72

KYD-NE 11Rea, Tenley A3 1:45.84

50.95 54.89

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 12Euber, Caroline S1 1:38.87

46.79 52.08

KYD-NE 12Rupard, Hazel M2 1:42.15

46.51 55.64

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F3 1:43.26

48.92 54.34

KYD-NE 11Rea, Tenley A4 1:47.93

50.06 57.87

CLIP-NE 11Vuong, Nhi T5 2:59.39

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 12Euber, Caroline S1 3:35.78

49.28 56.26 55.8754.37

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 12Euber, Caroline S1 3:38.41

50.75 55.62 56.1955.85

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K1 35.08

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A2 37.80

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Addison M3 40.24

KYD-NE 12Rupard, Hazel M4 46.97

BGSC-NE 11Quackenbush, Payson5 58.12

USAM-AD 12Dayton, Alexa E6 59.27

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F1 34.91

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K2 35.95

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A3 37.21

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Addison M4 39.51

KYD-NE 12Rupard, Hazel M5 44.96

USAM-AD 12Dayton, Alexa E6 56.72

BGSC-NE 11Quackenbush, Payson7 58.19

CLIP-NE 11Vuong, Nhi T--- DQ
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Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A1 1:27.11

42.25 44.86

CLIP-NE 12Euber, Caroline S2 1:32.49

43.02 49.47

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K3 1:33.90

42.60 51.30

USAM-AD 12Dayton, Alexa E4 2:06.58

59.38 1:07.20

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F1 1:23.13

36.49 46.64

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A2 1:27.76

41.64 46.12

CLIP-NE 12Euber, Caroline S3 1:32.50

42.87 49.63

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K4 1:35.29

42.20 53.09

USAM-AD 12Dayton, Alexa E5 2:10.03

59.36 1:10.67

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K1 3:00.45

40.05 43.55 38.9557.90

CLIP-NE 12Euber, Caroline S2 3:00.75

41.37 48.50 36.5454.34

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A3 3:13.01

39.86 48.24 39.701:05.21

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Addison M4 3:14.82

41.77 51.31 39.471:02.27

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K1 3:03.06

36.60 45.21 41.4859.77

CLIP-NE 12Euber, Caroline S2 3:08.03

40.38 51.07 39.7956.79

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A3 3:14.24

40.12 50.17 39.431:04.52

USAM-AD 12MacLeod, Addison M4 3:18.18

41.25 50.75 41.451:04.73

 
Girls 11-12 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L1 6:41.85

47.8348.08

58.78 55.23 42.41 40.62

 
Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EAST-MR 13Frey, Lola S1 28.30

USAM-AD 14MacLeod, Angelina M2 30.03

EAST-MR 14Wiese, Zoey G3 30.83

CATO-NI 14Drotar, Maya M4 31.63

EAST-MR 14Wang, Melissa R5 32.76

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A6 32.84

B - Final

USAM-AD 13Dunbar, Georgia B7 33.12

USAM-AD 13Dunbar, May8 33.25

CLIP-NE 14Williams, Nahla M9 33.68

EAST-MR 13Rolston, Vivi Q10 35.45

EAST-MR 13Atkins, Sophia A11 37.08

BGSC-NE 14Salois, Sadie12 42.69

 
Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST-MR 13Frey, Lola S1 28.26

USAM-AD 14MacLeod, Angelina M2 31.16

CATO-NI 14Drotar, Maya M3 31.43

EAST-MR 14Wiese, Zoey G4 31.45

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A5 32.54

EAST-MR 14Wang, Melissa R6 32.69

USAM-AD 13Dunbar, Georgia B7 33.57

USAM-AD 13Dunbar, May8 33.63

CLIP-NE 14Williams, Nahla M9 33.73

EAST-MR 13Rolston, Vivi Q10 35.06

EAST-MR 13Atkins, Sophia A11 35.60

BGSC-NE 14Salois, Sadie12 41.94

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EAST-MR 13Frey, Lola S1 1:03.37

30.46 32.91

CLIP-NE 14Grzebieniowski, Emma K2 1:09.91

33.78 36.13

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A3 1:10.49

34.49 36.00

EAST-MR 13Casey, Emma D4 1:10.77

34.62 36.15

EAST-MR 14Wang, Melissa R5 1:13.27

35.03 38.24

EAST-MR 13Rolston, Vivi Q6 1:14.75

37.04 37.71

B - Final

EAST-MR 13Atkins, Sophia A7 1:12.34

34.68 37.66

CLIP-NE 14Williams, Nahla M8 1:16.07

35.53 40.54

USAM-AD 13Gloak, Gemma M9 1:24.15

39.11 45.04

BGSC-NE 14Salois, Sadie10 1:32.64

43.61 49.03

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST-MR 13Frey, Lola S1 1:01.16

29.80 31.36

EAST-MR 14Wiese, Zoey G2 1:07.13

32.29 34.84

CLIP-NE 14Grzebieniowski, Emma K3 1:09.12

33.87 35.25

CATO-NI 14Drotar, Maya M4 1:10.48

33.63 36.85

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A5 1:10.66

34.52 36.14

EAST-MR 13Casey, Emma D6 1:12.02

34.80 37.22

LIFE-NE 13Edwards, Bella S7 1:12.11

35.39 36.72

EAST-MR 14Wang, Melissa R8 1:15.07

35.29 39.78

EAST-MR 13Rolston, Vivi Q9 1:15.21

37.14 38.07

EAST-MR 13Atkins, Sophia A10 1:16.87

37.49 39.38

CLIP-NE 14Williams, Nahla M11 1:19.20

37.63 41.57

USAM-AD 13Gloak, Gemma M12 1:26.06

41.33 44.73

BGSC-NE 14Salois, Sadie13 1:33.10

44.64 48.46

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EAST-MR 13Frey, Lola S1 2:18.29

31.19 35.06 35.9836.06

CLIP-NE 14Grzebieniowski, Emma K2 2:29.74

35.01 37.13 38.1539.45

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A3 2:30.44

35.62 38.06 37.6439.12

EAST-MR 13Casey, Emma D4 2:31.24

34.89 39.18 37.3039.87

EAST-MR 14Wang, Melissa R5 2:40.62

35.69 40.26 40.5244.15

EAST-MR 13Atkins, Sophia A6 2:41.45

37.00 41.81 40.3842.26

B - Final

CLIP-NE 14Williams, Nahla M7 2:49.23

36.67 42.57 44.7345.26

BGSC-NE 14Salois, Sadie8 3:20.49

47.78 51.36 50.4650.89
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Results
 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST-MR 13Frey, Lola S1 2:16.00

30.81 34.07 35.3335.79

EAST-MR 14Wiese, Zoey G2 2:23.16

32.42 36.93 36.3537.46

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A3 2:29.02

34.96 37.52 38.0038.54

EAST-MR 13Casey, Emma D4 2:30.03

35.05 38.56 37.2339.19

CLIP-NE 14Grzebieniowski, Emma K5 2:30.75

35.05 38.59 37.9939.12

LIFE-NE 13Edwards, Bella S6 2:35.36

36.06 39.28 39.3540.67

EAST-MR 13Atkins, Sophia A7 2:40.44

37.67 40.62 40.4941.66

EAST-MR 14Wang, Melissa R8 2:43.96

36.58 41.44 41.9044.04

CLIP-NE 14Williams, Nahla M9 2:54.07

38.17 43.46 45.8446.60

BGSC-NE 14Salois, Sadie10 3:15.03

45.38 50.62 48.4250.61

 
Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EAST-MR 14Wiese, Zoey G1 4:57.58

32.31 38.14 38.6039.11

38.25 37.64 38.10 35.43

CLIP-NE 14Grzebieniowski, Emma K2 5:07.95

36.13 39.13 39.0039.90

41.32 38.91 38.72 34.84

LIFE-NE 13Edwards, Bella S3 5:08.75

35.75 38.55 39.1738.41

39.11 39.71 39.33 38.72

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A4 5:14.17

36.10 39.00 40.5340.55

40.33 39.53 40.14 37.99

EAST-MR 14Wang, Melissa R5 5:36.03

35.37 39.51 44.0841.94

44.89 45.37 43.78 41.09

CLIP-NE 14Williams, Nahla M6 6:14.06

38.79 43.29 46.8847.07

49.91 48.61

BGSC-NE 14Salois, Sadie7 6:59.55

48.46 52.74 54.9154.80

53.69 52.97 52.69 49.29

 
Girls 13-14 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USAM-AD 14MacLeod, Angelina M1 10:58.50

36.18 40.10 42.5641.60

42.81 41.92 41.54 41.05

42.21 41.30 41.96 41.42

41.94 40.79 41.28 39.84

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A2 11:02.07

37.75 40.44 41.2142.19

42.38 42.22 42.99

15.99 42.60 41.46

42.13 42.11 42.14 2:00.21

 
Girls 13-14 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 14Grzebieniowski, Emma K1 20:26.22

36.44 40.52 41.8941.78

41.45 41.47 42.16 40.99

42.13 40.44 41.71 41.70

41.62 40.54 41.19 40.82

41.74 39.99 41.85 40.56

41.13 40.37 41.57 39.89

41.66 40.23 41.76 39.82

40.88 37.92

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EAST-MR 13Frey, Lola S1 1:14.94

37.12 37.82

CLIP-NE 14Grzebieniowski, Emma K2 1:19.48

38.87 40.61

EAST-MR 13Casey, Emma D3 1:22.37

40.73 41.64

EAST-MR 13Atkins, Sophia A4 1:26.79

42.83 43.96

USAM-AD 13Gloak, Gemma M5 1:27.05

42.46 44.59

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST-MR 13Frey, Lola S1 1:14.26

37.00 37.26

CLIP-NE 14Grzebieniowski, Emma K2 1:17.58

37.69 39.89

EAST-MR 13Casey, Emma D3 1:21.41

39.21 42.20

EAST-MR 13Atkins, Sophia A4 1:25.36

41.97 43.39

USAM-AD 13Gloak, Gemma M5 1:27.79

43.61 44.18

EAST-MR 13Rolston, Vivi Q--- DQ

46.60 46.38

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EAST-MR 14Wiese, Zoey G1 2:36.02

38.20 39.65 39.0039.17

EAST-MR 13Frey, Lola S2 2:40.91

37.57 40.97 40.5141.86

CLIP-NE 14Grzebieniowski, Emma K3 2:45.20

39.91 41.78 40.4443.07

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A4 2:49.92

41.06 43.16 41.5944.11

USAM-AD 13Dunbar, Georgia B5 2:52.90

41.12 43.73 43.6844.37

EAST-MR 13Atkins, Sophia A6 DQ

43.28 45.89 47.0247.35

B - Final

EAST-MR 13Casey, Emma D7 2:53.37

39.63 44.57 43.4145.76

CLIP-NE 14Williams, Nahla M8 3:15.17

44.08 49.07 50.0451.98

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST-MR 14Wiese, Zoey G1 2:35.46

37.85 39.64 38.4939.48

EAST-MR 13Frey, Lola S2 2:38.20

37.90 40.13 39.0241.15

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A3 2:49.20

40.37 42.21 42.3744.25

CLIP-NE 14Grzebieniowski, Emma K4 2:50.01

40.48 43.27 42.6943.57

USAM-AD 13Dunbar, Georgia B5 2:54.78

41.53 43.40 45.0544.80

EAST-MR 13Atkins, Sophia A6 2:56.09

41.32 45.47 43.7845.52

LIFE-NE 13Edwards, Bella S7 2:56.72

42.68 44.62 43.8945.53

EAST-MR 13Casey, Emma D8 2:57.61

42.07 46.01 42.4047.13

CLIP-NE 14Williams, Nahla M9 3:20.29

46.17 49.38 1:44.74

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EAST-MR 14Wang, Melissa R1 1:30.47

42.35 48.12

EAST-MR 13Rolston, Vivi Q2 1:38.40

47.47 50.93

CLIP-NE 14Williams, Nahla M3 1:52.32

52.88 59.44

BGSC-NE 14Salois, Sadie4 1:56.22

56.73 59.49

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST-MR 14Wiese, Zoey G1 1:26.05

40.88 45.17

EAST-MR 14Wang, Melissa R2 1:33.23

43.57 49.66

CATO-NI 14Drotar, Maya M3 1:38.75

44.92 53.83

EAST-MR 13Rolston, Vivi Q4 1:39.52

47.20 52.32
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast)

CLIP-NE 14Williams, Nahla M5 1:53.56

52.83 1:00.73

BGSC-NE 14Salois, Sadie6 1:56.17

55.53 1:00.64

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EAST-MR 14Wiese, Zoey G1 3:00.84

41.98 46.43 45.5946.84

USAM-AD 14MacLeod, Angelina M2 3:03.78

41.05 46.49 48.2747.97

EAST-MR 14Wang, Melissa R3 3:18.28

44.05 51.01 51.1952.03

USAM-AD 13Dunbar, May4 3:19.89

46.22 51.59 48.1053.98

LIFE-NE 13Edwards, Bella S5 3:24.70

48.97 50.70 52.0153.02

EAST-MR 13Rolston, Vivi Q6 3:28.26

49.87 52.70 51.4854.21

B - Final

CLIP-NE 14Williams, Nahla M7 3:55.52

51.92 59.68 1:00.941:02.98

BGSC-NE 14Salois, Sadie8 4:03.26

56.24 1:01.83 1:00.991:04.20

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST-MR 14Wiese, Zoey G1 3:03.55

42.39 47.80 46.4046.96

USAM-AD 14MacLeod, Angelina M2 3:13.52

43.37 49.06 50.5850.51

EAST-MR 14Wang, Melissa R3 3:22.21

44.33 52.16 52.8052.92

USAM-AD 13Dunbar, May4 3:22.35

46.76 53.39 49.0053.20

LIFE-NE 13Edwards, Bella S5 3:25.17

48.49 51.82 51.6953.17

EAST-MR 13Rolston, Vivi Q6 3:29.20

48.45 55.27 52.8252.66

CLIP-NE 14Williams, Nahla M7 4:03.44

52.80 1:01.33 1:04.581:04.73

BGSC-NE 14Salois, Sadie8 4:09.14

56.06 1:04.40 1:02.391:06.29

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USAM-AD 14MacLeod, Angelina M1 1:18.22

35.55 42.67

EAST-MR 13Casey, Emma D2 1:21.61

37.80 43.81

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A3 1:22.36

38.04 44.32

CLIP-NE 14Grzebieniowski, Emma K4 1:22.40

38.61 43.79

USAM-AD 13Dunbar, Georgia B5 1:23.16

39.02 44.14

EAST-MR 13Rolston, Vivi Q6 1:26.72

41.76 44.96

B - Final

BGSC-NE 14Salois, Sadie7 1:55.44

55.77 59.67

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USAM-AD 14MacLeod, Angelina M1 1:20.19

37.76 42.43

EAST-MR 13Casey, Emma D2 1:22.90

38.14 44.76

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A3 1:23.66

37.98 45.68

USAM-AD 13Dunbar, Georgia B4 1:24.11

40.00 44.11

CLIP-NE 14Grzebieniowski, Emma K5 1:25.93

38.70 47.23

EAST-MR 13Rolston, Vivi Q6 1:28.47

41.25 47.22

BGSC-NE 14Salois, Sadie7 2:00.00

59.18 1:00.82

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A1 3:05.06

40.26 48.53 46.8949.38

USAM-AD 13Gloak, Gemma M2 3:28.22

45.33 53.37 53.9655.56

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A1 3:05.85

40.19 49.24 47.0649.36

LIFE-NE 13Edwards, Bella S2 3:11.95

43.69 48.09 48.8751.30

USAM-AD 13Gloak, Gemma M3 3:22.11

43.37 50.07 53.7954.88

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EAST-MR 13Casey, Emma D1 2:50.93

37.71 43.53 36.9652.73

CLIP-NE 14Grzebieniowski, Emma K2 2:52.48

38.26 43.37 34.4356.42

LIFE-NE 13Edwards, Bella S3 2:54.11

40.30 44.11 38.0851.62

EAST-MR 13Atkins, Sophia A4 2:56.69

40.29 45.75 39.1851.47

EAST-MR 14Wang, Melissa R5 2:57.04

40.18 48.63 37.8350.40

USAM-AD 13Dunbar, May6 3:01.29

40.36 47.43 40.3253.18

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST-MR 13Casey, Emma D1 2:54.92

38.82 46.42 37.8251.86

LIFE-NE 13Edwards, Bella S2 2:56.16

39.71 45.22 38.9752.26

EAST-MR 13Atkins, Sophia A3 2:58.78

39.82 46.03 41.0151.92

CLIP-NE 14Grzebieniowski, Emma K4 2:59.45

36.20 45.46 39.5758.22

EAST-MR 14Wang, Melissa R5 3:00.21

40.37 46.63 41.3651.85

USAM-AD 13Dunbar, May6 3:01.01

39.39 48.55 41.0552.02

 
Girls 13-14 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USAM-AD 14MacLeod, Angelina M1 6:02.10

37.20 47.38 48.0647.41

48.61 51.24 41.00 41.20

 
Girls 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EAST-MR 17Corbett, Brittany A1 28.75

EAST-MR 16Vos, Brooke C2 28.83

EAST-MR 16Hricay, Grace M3 29.46

CATO-NI 15Owczarzak, Maddie L4 30.16

KYD-NE 16Croteau, Emily L5 31.39

EAST-MR 15White, Symantha G6 32.17

B - Final

EAST-MR 15Vanover, Dani R7 32.30

KYD-NE 15Rusu, Andreea I8 34.53

USAM-AD 17Turan, Izzy R9 40.38

 
Girls 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST-MR 17Corbett, Brittany A1 29.39

EAST-MR 16Hricay, Grace M2 29.44

EAST-MR 16Vos, Brooke C3 29.78

CATO-NI 15Owczarzak, Maddie L4 31.10

KYD-NE 16Croteau, Emily L5 31.47

EAST-MR 15White, Symantha G6 31.81

KYD-NE 15Rusu, Andreea I7 32.95

KYD-NE 16Charlefour, Lilian N8 33.45

EAST-MR 15Vanover, Dani R9 33.74

USAM-AD 17Turan, Izzy R10 42.49
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Girls 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EAST-MR 15White, Symantha G1 1:09.17

32.45 36.72

KYD-NE 17Farkas, M.Kay C2 1:09.37

32.91 36.46

EAST-MR 15Vanover, Dani R3 1:09.68

33.83 35.85

LIFE-NE 15Li, Stephanie L4 1:21.49

39.85 41.64

USAM-AD 17Turan, Izzy R5 1:29.54

42.59 46.95

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST-MR 16Vos, Brooke C1 1:03.06

30.21 32.85

CATO-NI 15Owczarzak, Maddie L2 1:07.89

31.76 36.13

EAST-MR 15White, Symantha G3 1:08.25

32.15 36.10

KYD-NE 17Farkas, M.Kay C4 1:09.96

32.58 37.38

EAST-MR 15Vanover, Dani R5 1:11.58

35.01 36.57

KYD-NE 17Lake, Sophia M6 1:14.73

36.06 38.67

LIFE-NE 15Li, Stephanie L7 1:18.57

38.97 39.60

KYD-NE 15Rusu, Andreea I8 1:20.57

35.66 44.91

USAM-AD 17Turan, Izzy R9 1:28.43

42.80 45.63

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EAST-MR 15White, Symantha G1 2:27.49

33.11 37.40 38.3338.65

EAST-MR 15Vanover, Dani R2 2:30.36

34.20 38.38 38.7539.03

KYD-NE 16Charlefour, Lilian N3 2:39.52

36.03 40.98 40.8941.62

LIFE-NE 15Li, Stephanie L4 2:51.12

38.92 44.17 42.6045.43

USAM-AD 17Turan, Izzy R5 3:08.19

43.89 48.07 47.4548.78

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST-MR 17Corbett, Brittany A1 2:12.42

30.24 32.42 35.6034.16

EAST-MR 16Vos, Brooke C2 2:16.17

31.70 35.10 34.6034.77

CATO-NI 17Smith, Eva C3 2:20.91

31.94 37.10 34.1037.77

CATO-NI 15Owczarzak, Maddie L4 2:31.42

34.49 38.73 38.8339.37

EAST-MR 15White, Symantha G5 2:34.07

34.09 38.64 40.6840.66

EAST-MR 15Vanover, Dani R6 2:34.54

35.43 39.15 39.5640.40

KYD-NE 16Charlefour, Lilian N7 2:36.06

36.48 40.81 37.5641.21

LIFE-NE 15Li, Stephanie L8 2:48.14

38.81 43.15 40.9745.21

KYD-NE 15Rusu, Andreea I9 3:01.09

38.86 46.81 46.7748.65

USAM-AD 17Turan, Izzy R10 3:11.98

43.40 47.08 47.6253.88

 
Women 15&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EAST-MR 15Vanover, Dani R1 5:08.49

33.90 38.62 40.2039.89

39.47 40.38 38.91 37.12

 
Women 15&O 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CATO-NI 17Smith, Eva C1 9:54.93

32.34 36.21 36.8936.64

37.28 37.58 37.60 38.17

38.17 38.44 38.36 38.58

38.40 38.14 37.69 34.44

 
Women 15&O 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EAST-MR 17Corbett, Brittany A1 17:57.17

31.39 34.71 41.5830.48

36.16 35.58 36.74 35.93

36.17 36.04 36.26 36.47

35.93 35.78 36.17 35.77

36.22 36.32 36.85 36.55

36.43 36.31 36.61 35.97

36.41 36.24 36.33 35.59

36.09 34.09

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EAST-MR 15White, Symantha G1 1:15.42

36.19 39.23

EAST-MR 15Vanover, Dani R2 1:20.14

38.95 41.19

USAM-AD 17Turan, Izzy R3 1:37.50

48.45 49.05

LIFE-NE 15Li, Stephanie L4 1:38.73

49.36 49.37

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CATO-NI 17Smith, Eva C1 1:06.57

31.94 34.63

EAST-MR 16Vos, Brooke C2 1:11.60

35.14 36.46

EAST-MR 15White, Symantha G3 1:15.91

36.67 39.24

EAST-MR 15Vanover, Dani R4 1:22.69

40.18 42.51

LIFE-NE 15Li, Stephanie L5 1:34.08

46.42 47.66

USAM-AD 17Turan, Izzy R6 1:36.72

48.88 47.84

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CATO-NI 17Smith, Eva C1 2:24.60

33.04 36.97 36.6737.92

EAST-MR 16Vos, Brooke C2 2:32.06

35.65 38.65 38.3639.40

EAST-MR 16Hricay, Grace M3 2:43.43

38.96 40.95 41.5541.97

EAST-MR 15White, Symantha G4 2:43.87

37.61 41.16 42.5842.52

EAST-MR 15Vanover, Dani R5 2:50.40

39.70 43.19 42.6544.86

USAM-AD 17Turan, Izzy R6 3:23.78

50.44 49.52 50.3753.45

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CATO-NI 17Smith, Eva C1 2:28.41

33.91 38.20 37.6938.61

EAST-MR 16Vos, Brooke C2 2:31.34

35.82 39.10 37.6838.74

EAST-MR 16Hricay, Grace M3 2:41.82

38.30 40.68 41.5641.28

EAST-MR 15White, Symantha G4 2:42.26

37.62 41.86 41.4041.38

LIFE-NE 15Chung, Mina L5 2:45.11

40.50 40.85 41.0742.69

EAST-MR 15Vanover, Dani R6 2:51.12

39.20 43.31 43.7544.86

USAM-AD 17Turan, Izzy R7 3:23.79

49.31 51.17 49.7353.58

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KYD-NE 17Lake, Sophia M1 1:26.11

39.89 46.22
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Girls 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KYD-NE 17Lake, Sophia M1 1:26.89

41.57 45.32

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KYD-NE 15Rusu, Andreea I1 3:32.33

48.44 56.53 51.5055.86

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIFE-NE 15Chung, Mina L1 3:02.89

41.54 45.73 48.6346.99

KYD-NE 15Rusu, Andreea I2 3:34.93

48.32 54.97 54.0057.64

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EAST-MR 17Corbett, Brittany A1 1:08.55

32.59 35.96

EAST-MR 16Hricay, Grace M2 1:09.82

32.93 36.89

CATO-NI 15Owczarzak, Maddie L3 1:17.34

34.85 42.49

KYD-NE 16Charlefour, Lilian N4 1:18.76

36.40 42.36

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST-MR 17Corbett, Brittany A1 1:09.57

32.41 37.16

EAST-MR 16Hricay, Grace M2 1:10.98

33.01 37.97

CATO-NI 15Owczarzak, Maddie L3 1:17.31

35.75 41.56

KYD-NE 16Charlefour, Lilian N4 1:21.19

36.97 44.22

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KYD-NE 16Charlefour, Lilian N1 3:02.94

39.86 45.85 48.9248.31

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST-MR 17Corbett, Brittany A1 2:34.18

33.91 39.80 40.3240.15

KYD-NE 16Charlefour, Lilian N2 3:00.74

39.12 45.32 48.2148.09

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EAST-MR 17Corbett, Brittany A1 2:29.48

32.05 37.68 33.1046.65

EAST-MR 16Vos, Brooke C2 2:30.96

32.42 38.13 33.6246.79

CATO-NI 17Smith, Eva C3 2:32.93

31.50 37.42 35.6248.39

EAST-MR 15White, Symantha G4 2:47.18

36.22 41.23 38.3051.43

EAST-MR 15Vanover, Dani R5 2:57.59

37.83 44.64 39.2155.91

USAM-AD 17Turan, Izzy R6 3:59.03

59.44 51.06 47.731:20.80

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST-MR 16Vos, Brooke C1 2:34.26

32.98 40.38 34.4946.41

CATO-NI 17Smith, Eva C2 2:35.79

31.56 39.50 36.4348.30

EAST-MR 17Corbett, Brittany A3 2:36.15

32.54 39.84 33.9449.83

LIFE-NE 15Chung, Mina L4 2:42.44

36.05 42.20 38.3145.88

EAST-MR 15White, Symantha G5 2:49.11

35.75 40.43 38.3054.63

EAST-MR 15Vanover, Dani R6 2:58.18

37.86 44.71 39.1856.43

USAM-AD 17Turan, Izzy R7 3:57.63

58.61 49.84 49.381:19.80

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  6Zhao, Kenneth Y1 1:22.20

CLIP-NE  6Mimaki, James C2 1:22.24

CLIP-NE  8Tsien, Sammy W3 1:22.80

 
Boys 8&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Lemke, Kamdyn S1 1:24.93

40.87 44.06

CLIP-NE  6Zhao, Kenneth Y2 2:49.75

1:21.69 1:28.06

CLIP-NE  8Tsien, Sammy W3 2:58.30

1:23.33 1:34.97

CLIP-NE  6Mimaki, James C4 3:00.21

1:29.71 1:30.50

 
Boys 8&U 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Lemke, Kamdyn S1 6:33.02

45.03 49.07

51.22 50.23 51.09 44.26

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  6Zhao, Kenneth Y1 1:13.60

CLIP-NE  6Mimaki, James C2 1:16.44

CLIP-NE  8Tsien, Sammy W3 1:25.57

 
Boys 8&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  6Zhao, Kenneth Y1 2:26.78

1:12.46 1:14.32

CLIP-NE  6Mimaki, James C2 2:57.11

1:20.67 1:36.44

CLIP-NE  8Tsien, Sammy W3 2:58.22

1:21.22 1:37.00

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis1 39.83

EAST-MR  9Liang, Mason J2 40.32

KYD-NE 10Bashelor, Linus J3 44.18

BSY-CT  9Wilhelm, Declan R4 44.38

BGSC-NE  9Christopher, Anthony5 53.37

CLIP-NE  9Kelly, Dylan J6 57.17

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  9Gal, Eilon A1 1:32.21

44.44 47.77

LIFE-NE 10Galvao, Rafael2 1:45.98

48.31 57.67

LIFE-NE  9Min, Ziyou3 1:52.67

55.57 57.10

BGSC-NE  9Christopher, Anthony4 2:03.10

58.20 1:04.90

CLIP-NE  9Kelly, Dylan J5 2:09.29

 
Boys 9-10 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis1 3:13.05

44.87 51.71 1:36.47

LIFE-NE  9Gal, Eilon A2 3:29.81

50.21 56.38 50.1153.11

LIFE-NE 10Galvao, Rafael3 3:41.24

47.04 58.23 54.381:01.59

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis1 47.85

EAST-MR  9Liang, Mason J2 51.04

BSY-CT  9Wilhelm, Declan R3 52.59

BGSC-NE  9Christopher, Anthony4 56.61

KYD-NE 10Bashelor, Linus J5 1:03.21

CLIP-NE  9Kelly, Dylan J6 1:05.60

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  9Gal, Eilon A1 1:47.52

52.88 54.64

BSY-CT  9Wilhelm, Declan R2 1:55.05
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(Boys 9-10 100 Meter Back)

BGSC-NE  9Christopher, Anthony3 1:57.91

LIFE-NE 10Galvao, Rafael4 2:01.57

58.31 1:03.26

CLIP-NE  9Kelly, Dylan J5 2:14.65

1:06.25 1:08.40

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSY-CT  9Wilhelm, Declan R1 58.56

KYD-NE 10Bashelor, Linus J2 1:05.91

BGSC-NE  9Christopher, Anthony3 1:13.13

CLIP-NE  9Kelly, Dylan J--- DQ

LIFE-NE  9Min, Ziyou--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSY-CT  9Wilhelm, Declan R1 2:06.41

1:02.23 1:04.18

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis2 2:06.43

1:03.93 1:02.50

KYD-NE 10Bashelor, Linus J3 2:29.20

1:09.37 1:19.83

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis1 50.72

KYD-NE 10Bashelor, Linus J2 1:04.66

CLIP-NE  9Kelly, Dylan J3 1:11.68

LIFE-NE  9Min, Ziyou--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  9Gal, Eilon A1 2:03.84

57.38 1:06.46

 
Boys 9-10 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis1 3:39.94

52.11 54.00 47.101:06.73

LIFE-NE  9Gal, Eilon A2 3:55.57

53.54 58.54 51.871:11.62

EAST-MR  9Liang, Mason J--- DQ

56.50 56.68 53.021:06.78

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EAST-MR 12Markarian, Ashot N1 29.18

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Jude C2 31.85

NMYB-CT 11Greenberg, Jonathan3 34.79

CLIP-NE 11Antaya, Jaxon A4 44.35

BGSC-NE 11Bhatnagar, Nitish5 49.24

BGSC-NE 11Sweeney, Patrick R6 54.97

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST-MR 12Markarian, Ashot N1 29.63

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Jude C2 31.08

NMYB-CT 11Greenberg, Jonathan3 38.00

CLIP-NE 11Antaya, Jaxon A4 43.75

BGSC-NE 11Bhatnagar, Nitish5 48.39

BGSC-NE 11Sweeney, Patrick R6 52.92

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Jude C1 1:09.87

34.92 34.95

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino2 1:12.56

34.46 38.10

LIFE-NE 11Jen, Eric3 1:12.75

34.71 38.04

EAST-MR 12Sahi, Max4 1:16.45

35.91 40.54

NMYB-CT 11Greenberg, Jonathan5 1:17.83

36.67 41.16

CLIP-NE 11Antaya, Jaxon A6 1:38.72

48.35 50.37

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST-MR 12Markarian, Ashot N1 1:04.70

31.26 33.44

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Jude C2 1:09.31

34.85 34.46

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino3 1:13.35

35.03 38.32

LIFE-NE 11Jen, Eric4 1:13.99

34.83 39.16

EAST-MR 12Sahi, Max5 1:16.75

35.72 41.03

NMYB-CT 11Greenberg, Jonathan6 1:18.27

37.87 40.40

BSY-CT 12Jiang, Stanley7 1:23.37

38.44 44.93

CLIP-NE 11Antaya, Jaxon A8 1:40.48

46.62 53.86

BGSC-NE 11Bhatnagar, Nitish9 1:50.43

52.58 57.85

BGSC-NE 11Sweeney, Patrick R10 1:56.34

54.03 1:02.31

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NMYB-CT 11Greenberg, Jonathan1 2:50.27

37.08 44.62 43.1045.47

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST-MR 12Markarian, Ashot N1 2:22.08

31.15 35.71 37.0038.22

NMYB-CT 11Greenberg, Jonathan2 2:54.78

38.64 46.69 43.3646.09

BGSC-NE 11Bhatnagar, Nitish3 3:55.01

52.37 1:00.76 58.911:02.97

 
Boys 11-12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Jude C1 5:08.00

35.61 39.09 39.3740.20

40.46 39.06 38.92 35.29

 
Boys 11-12 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NMYB-CT 12Lheureux, Cooper1 22:05.53

33.79 50.48 45.3744.18

24.68 44.11

45.46 44.25 35.76 54.58

44.25 44.38 36.90 51.77

38.87 50.64 43.96 44.45

44.08 44.21 36.11 53.02

45.51 43.43 42.41 48.18

2:10.18 40.18

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino1 35.72

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Jude C2 38.93

EAST-MR 12Sahi, Max3 39.39

BGSC-NE 11Sweeney, Patrick R4 50.08

CLIP-NE 11Antaya, Jaxon A5 51.57

BGSC-NE 11Bhatnagar, Nitish6 56.37

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino1 36.23

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Jude C2 38.66

EAST-MR 12Sahi, Max3 39.96

CLIP-NE 11Antaya, Jaxon A4 50.68

BGSC-NE 11Sweeney, Patrick R5 53.57

BGSC-NE 11Bhatnagar, Nitish6 58.96

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino1 1:18.43

37.63 40.80

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Jude C2 1:24.98

43.27 41.71

BGSC-NE 11Sweeney, Patrick R3 1:59.45

56.03 1:03.42
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Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino1 1:17.36

36.97 40.39

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Jude C2 1:20.43

40.78 39.65

BSY-CT 12Jiang, Stanley3 1:37.42

46.18 51.24

BGSC-NE 11Sweeney, Patrick R4 1:53.49

54.28 59.21

BGSC-NE 11Bhatnagar, Nitish5 1:59.70

59.15 1:00.55

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino1 2:45.76

38.83 41.58 42.1443.21

BGSC-NE 11Bhatnagar, Nitish2 4:06.69

58.84 1:02.77 1:00.361:04.72

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino1 2:44.02

38.13 41.08 41.3243.49

BGSC-NE 11Bhatnagar, Nitish2 4:03.43

58.601:03.87

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIFE-NE 11Jen, Eric1 45.19

EAST-MR 12Sahi, Max2 48.50

CLIP-NE 11Antaya, Jaxon A3 58.89

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIFE-NE 11Jen, Eric1 45.60

EAST-MR 12Sahi, Max2 48.04

BSY-CT 12Jiang, Stanley3 50.66

CLIP-NE 11Antaya, Jaxon A4 57.65

BGSC-NE 11Sweeney, Patrick R5 DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIFE-NE 11Jen, Eric1 1:40.69

47.50 53.19

EAST-MR 12Sahi, Max2 1:49.18

50.03 59.15

CLIP-NE 11Antaya, Jaxon A3 2:06.23

1:03.43 1:02.80

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST-MR 12Markarian, Ashot N1 1:25.96

40.14 45.82

LIFE-NE 11Jen, Eric2 1:41.50

47.38 54.12

EAST-MR 12Sahi, Max3 1:51.51

50.19 1:01.32

CLIP-NE 11Antaya, Jaxon A4 2:04.29

59.58 1:04.71

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 11Antaya, Jaxon A1 4:15.72

1:00.40 1:07.78 1:02.091:05.45

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 11Antaya, Jaxon A1 4:21.30

1:00.32 1:07.50 1:06.171:07.31

EAST-MR 12Sahi, Max--- DQ

51.45 1:00.48 1:05.961:01.32

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Jude C1 35.01

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino2 40.37

NMYB-CT 11Greenberg, Jonathan3 43.75

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Jude C1 33.23

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino2 41.32

NMYB-CT 11Greenberg, Jonathan3 45.05

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EAST-MR 12Markarian, Ashot N1 1:12.80

34.40 38.40

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Jude C2 1:17.16

35.35 41.81

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USAM-AD 12Jerome, Jude C1 1:14.55

35.51 39.04

EAST-MR 12Markarian, Ashot N2 1:14.86

33.74 41.12

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EAST-MR 12Markarian, Ashot N1 2:42.11

33.32 45.44 35.5547.80

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino2 3:07.98

43.08 39.95 40.181:04.77

EAST-MR 12Sahi, Max4 3:23.54

47.07 49.88 1:46.59

NMYB-CT 11Greenberg, Jonathan3 DQ

39.041:04.81

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST-MR 12Markarian, Ashot N1 2:44.89

33.21 46.65 36.8348.20

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino2 3:09.20

42.72 41.57 39.111:05.80

NMYB-CT 11Greenberg, Jonathan3 3:24.89

43.68 53.52 39.651:08.04

EAST-MR 12Sahi, Max4 3:28.09

45.39 49.66 49.321:03.72

 
Boys 11-12 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EAST-MR 12Markarian, Ashot N1 5:48.93

34.32 43.91 49.3047.78

49.91 49.24 37.27 37.20

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino2 6:39.16

44.23 55.31 43.9942.01

1:08.18 1:01.43 43.25 40.76

 
Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USAM-AD 14Jerome, Christian V1 26.06

USAM-AD 13Jabour, Rocco S2 28.20

KYD-NE 14Bashelor, Luke R3 29.72

EAST-MR 13Corbett, Carter C4 30.72

KYD-NE 13Rusu, Dan A5 32.29

CLIP-NE 13Phillips, Camden A6 34.32

B - Final

CLIP-NE 13McNulty, Ethan S7 31.83

CLIP-NE 14Kar, Kalhan X8 38.61

BGSC-NE 13Bean, Carter R9 40.22

 
Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USAM-AD 14Jerome, Christian V1 25.80

USAM-AD 13Jabour, Rocco S2 28.76

KYD-NE 14Bashelor, Luke R3 29.24

EAST-MR 13Corbett, Carter C4 30.56

KYD-NE 13Rusu, Dan A5 31.15

EAST-MR 13Vorobiev, Andrew A6 31.85

CLIP-NE 13Phillips, Camden A7 32.20
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free)

CLIP-NE 13McNulty, Ethan S8 32.26

CLIP-NE 14Kar, Kalhan X9 38.60

BGSC-NE 13Bean, Carter R10 38.74

BSY-CT 13Conetta, Alex11 39.01

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USAM-AD 14Jerome, Christian V1 57.66

27.81 29.85

LIFE-NE 14Ryu, David J2 59.96

28.24 31.72

CLIP-NE 14Lemke, Kaleb A3 59.98

28.53 31.45

USAM-AD 13Jabour, Rocco S4 1:07.55

31.62 35.93

KYD-NE 14Bashelor, Luke R5 1:10.86

32.75 38.11

CLIP-NE 13McNulty, Ethan S6 1:11.73

34.87 36.86

B - Final

CLIP-NE 13Phillips, Camden A7 1:14.41

35.59 38.82

BGSC-NE 13Bean, Carter R8 1:22.61

39.03 43.58

CLIP-NE 14Kar, Kalhan X9 1:30.08

42.88 47.20

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USAM-AD 14Jerome, Christian V1 57.29

27.65 29.64

CLIP-NE 14Lemke, Kaleb A2 59.50

28.30 31.20

LIFE-NE 14Ryu, David J3 1:00.88

28.84 32.04

USAM-AD 13Jabour, Rocco S4 1:03.77

29.97 33.80

EAST-MR 13Corbett, Carter C5 1:07.01

32.03 34.98

KYD-NE 14Bashelor, Luke R6 1:10.91

32.96 37.95

CLIP-NE 13McNulty, Ethan S7 1:12.14

34.45 37.69

KYD-NE 13Rusu, Dan A8 1:13.89

34.92 38.97

CLIP-NE 13Phillips, Camden A9 1:16.08

36.30 39.78

BGSC-NE 13Bean, Carter R10 1:25.92

40.92 45.00

CLIP-NE 14Kar, Kalhan X11 1:31.38

41.88 49.50

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USAM-AD 14Jerome, Christian V1 2:06.57

29.27 31.86 31.5433.90

CLIP-NE 14Lemke, Kaleb A2 2:06.70

29.27 31.73 32.7632.94

LIFE-NE 14Ryu, David J3 2:07.23

29.78 32.06 32.9632.43

USAM-AD 13Jabour, Rocco S4 2:21.38

30.95 35.77 36.6438.02

KYD-NE 14Bashelor, Luke R5 2:32.79

33.90 37.94 40.3240.63

CLIP-NE 13Phillips, Camden A6 2:56.42

41.34 47.87 43.7443.47

B - Final

CLIP-NE 14Kar, Kalhan X7 3:22.80

43.70 52.15

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 14Lemke, Kaleb A1 2:07.88

29.76 32.57 32.8632.69

USAM-AD 14Jerome, Christian V2 2:07.91

28.25 32.20 32.9434.52

LIFE-NE 14Ryu, David J3 2:11.44

30.44 33.17 33.8933.94

USAM-AD 13Jabour, Rocco S4 2:21.59

31.31 35.49 36.9737.82

EAST-MR 13Corbett, Carter C5 2:23.64

32.45 36.32 37.0437.83

KYD-NE 14Bashelor, Luke R6 2:36.09

33.48 39.88 40.8541.88

CLIP-NE 13Phillips, Camden A7 2:36.67

35.34 40.47 38.4742.39

CLIP-NE 14Kar, Kalhan X8 3:25.52

44.58 51.96

 
Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 14Lemke, Kaleb A1 4:26.73

30.61 33.47 33.8433.04

34.02 34.54 34.04 33.17

EAST-MR 13Corbett, Carter C2 4:48.93

32.49 35.68 37.1037.14

36.87 37.29 37.69 34.67

USAM-AD 13Jabour, Rocco S3 4:56.72

32.68 37.60 37.3538.26

39.02 38.22 36.81 36.78

CLIP-NE 13McNulty, Ethan S4 5:35.18

37.59 41.02 42.9243.30

42.80 43.82 43.42 40.31

CLIP-NE 13Phillips, Camden A5 5:45.85

36.99 42.97 44.4944.35

45.75 45.72 44.29 41.29

 
Boys 13-14 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 14Lemke, Kaleb A1 9:07.76

26.87 39.37 34.9834.67

34.20 34.61 34.68 34.45

34.41 34.32 34.56 34.32

34.61 34.36 34.25 33.10

USAM-AD 14Jerome, Christian V2 9:33.57

31.86 34.96 34.6934.92

34.54 34.69 30.38 38.90

36.74 37.28 38.52 37.57

23.36 52.05 36.76 36.35

CLIP-NE 13Phillips, Camden A3 12:13.45

38.69 45.40 44.8047.58

47.94 47.70 46.41 47.70

48.25 46.87 46.22 46.84

46.60 46.28 44.61 41.56

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 14Lemke, Kaleb A1 1:08.61

33.63 34.98

USAM-AD 13Jabour, Rocco S2 1:11.25

34.03 37.22

CLIP-NE 13McNulty, Ethan S3 1:23.40

41.42 41.98

KYD-NE 14Bashelor, Luke R4 1:25.83

41.05 44.78

BGSC-NE 13Bean, Carter R5 1:35.01

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 14Lemke, Kaleb A1 1:08.47

33.52 34.95

EAST-MR 13Corbett, Carter C2 1:10.40

34.09 36.31

USAM-AD 13Jabour, Rocco S3 1:10.88

34.25 36.63

KYD-NE 14Bashelor, Luke R4 1:25.75

42.16 43.59

CLIP-NE 13McNulty, Ethan S5 1:26.14

42.52 43.62

BGSC-NE 13Bean, Carter R6 1:35.76

46.95 48.81

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EAST-MR 13Corbett, Carter C1 2:29.31

34.90 37.67 38.1938.55

KYD-NE 14Bashelor, Luke R2 2:55.56

40.82 45.22 43.3146.21

CLIP-NE 14Kar, Kalhan X3 4:00.40
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Results
 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST-MR 13Corbett, Carter C1 2:26.84

34.61 37.14 37.0538.04

KYD-NE 14Bashelor, Luke R2 3:02.57

43.39 46.01 46.5646.61

BSY-CT 13Conetta, Alex3 3:44.66

51.23 57.98 56.4159.04

CLIP-NE 14Kar, Kalhan X4 3:59.07

58.461:03.51

CLIP-NE 14Lemke, Kaleb A--- DQ

35.02 37.72 36.9637.92

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 13McNulty, Ethan S1 1:29.94

42.66 47.28

BGSC-NE 13Bean, Carter R2 1:46.29

51.79 54.50

CLIP-NE 13Phillips, Camden A3 1:51.16

51.94 59.22

CLIP-NE 14Kar, Kalhan X4 1:59.79

58.28 1:01.51

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 13McNulty, Ethan S1 1:30.16

42.69 47.47

KYD-NE 13Rusu, Dan A2 1:37.57

44.89 52.68

BGSC-NE 13Bean, Carter R3 1:44.94

49.95 54.99

CLIP-NE 13Phillips, Camden A4 1:46.56

50.50 56.06

CLIP-NE 14Kar, Kalhan X5 2:07.87

1:01.61 1:06.26

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIFE-NE 14Ryu, David J1 2:37.37

35.14 38.97 42.1941.07

CLIP-NE 13McNulty, Ethan S2 3:15.03

44.71 51.51 47.6651.15

CLIP-NE 13Phillips, Camden A4 3:49.95

54.751:02.24

CLIP-NE 14Kar, Kalhan X--- DQ

1:02.54 1:07.97 1:03.421:08.29

BGSC-NE 13Bean, Carter R3 DQ

50.79 59.35 58.6056.67

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIFE-NE 14Ryu, David J1 2:44.25

35.91 40.48 44.7643.10

CLIP-NE 13McNulty, Ethan S2 3:24.26

46.35 54.41 51.2552.25

EAST-MR 13Vorobiev, Andrew A3 3:32.67

47.37 53.61 55.5956.10

BGSC-NE 13Bean, Carter R4 3:43.99

49.60 1:00.43 58.2455.72

CLIP-NE 13Phillips, Camden A5 3:44.66

51.92 57.65 55.5359.56

CLIP-NE 14Kar, Kalhan X6 4:21.15

55.66 1:07.26 1:07.701:10.53

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USAM-AD 14Jerome, Christian V1 1:00.40

28.59 31.81

CLIP-NE 14Lemke, Kaleb A2 1:04.71

30.40 34.31

EAST-MR 13Corbett, Carter C3 1:14.03

33.91 40.12

CLIP-NE 13McNulty, Ethan S4 1:44.93

46.52 58.41

CLIP-NE 13Phillips, Camden A5 1:45.01

47.65 57.36

BGSC-NE 13Bean, Carter R6 1:47.41

48.80 58.61

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USAM-AD 14Jerome, Christian V1 1:00.36

28.34 32.02

CLIP-NE 14Lemke, Kaleb A2 1:03.62

29.70 33.92

EAST-MR 13Corbett, Carter C3 1:14.32

35.34 38.98

LIFE-NE 14Ryu, David J4 1:17.20

33.31 43.89

CLIP-NE 13Phillips, Camden A5 1:39.81

47.67 52.14

CLIP-NE 13McNulty, Ethan S6 1:46.61

46.63 59.98

BGSC-NE 13Bean, Carter R7 1:46.82

46.77 1:00.05

KYD-NE 13Rusu, Dan A--- DQ

38.00 55.65

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USAM-AD 14Jerome, Christian V1 2:18.93

30.64 34.06 37.3836.85

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USAM-AD 14Jerome, Christian V1 2:23.72

29.96 35.75 39.5338.48

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USAM-AD 14Jerome, Christian V1 2:22.65

28.09 37.52 30.2146.83

LIFE-NE 14Ryu, David J2 2:23.20

30.85 37.95 34.8039.60

CLIP-NE 14Lemke, Kaleb A3 2:23.55

30.30 37.55 32.0043.70

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

USAM-AD 14Jerome, Christian V1 2:27.41

28.09 38.19 33.5947.54

LIFE-NE 14Ryu, David J2 2:27.79

31.73 39.16 35.7841.12

CLIP-NE 14Lemke, Kaleb A3 2:27.87

30.52 38.23 32.7446.38

USAM-AD 13Jabour, Rocco S4 2:34.17

31.89 39.45 35.3847.45

EAST-MR 13Vorobiev, Andrew A5 3:01.86

37.14 46.71 41.1256.89

BSY-CT 13Conetta, Alex6 3:28.91

48.4259.67

 
Boys 13-14 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USAM-AD 14Jerome, Christian V1 5:06.40

29.47 33.68 38.4840.71

49.17 46.86 35.10 32.93

 
Boys 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CATO-NI 16White, Mikey D1 25.91

CATO-NI 16Carner, Nolan2 26.09

EAST-MR 17Thayer, Philip3 26.16

LIFE-NE 17Soderquist, Axel4 26.67

CATO-NI 17Lange, Matt J5 27.11

CLIP-NE 16Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L6 27.60

B - Final

EAST-MR 17Rutishauser, Wyatt W7 27.75

USAM-AD 16Orcutt, Andrew T8 28.03

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S9 30.17

EAST-MR 16Rutishauser, Weston M10 30.18

LIFE-NE 17Honan, Benjamin Z11 30.94

KYD-NE 16Murray, Morgan T12 31.03
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Results
 
Boys 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KYD-NE 17Hill, Will B1 24.57

CATO-NI 16White, Mikey D2 25.91

CATO-NI 16Carner, Nolan3 26.04

EAST-MR 17Thayer, Philip4 26.55

CATO-NI 17Lange, Matt J5 26.89

LIFE-NE 17Soderquist, Axel6 27.17

CLIP-NE 16Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L7 27.66

EAST-MR 17Rutishauser, Wyatt W8 27.84

USAM-AD 16Orcutt, Andrew T9 28.92

EAST-MR 16Rutishauser, Weston M10 29.41

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S11 29.78

LIFE-NE 17Honan, Benjamin Z12 31.78

KYD-NE 16Murray, Morgan T13 31.98

CLIP-NE 16Spraggon, Liam G14 32.91

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 16Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L1 59.82

28.37 31.45

USAM-AD 16Orcutt, Andrew T2 1:01.95

29.83 32.12

LIFE-NE 18Bier, Samual R3 1:07.24

31.89 35.35

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S4 1:09.53

32.77 36.76

LIFE-NE 17Honan, Benjamin Z5 1:10.10

32.78 37.32

CLIP-NE 16Spraggon, Liam G6 1:13.14

34.49 38.65

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CATO-NI 17Drotar, Zach M1 55.51

26.90 28.61

CATO-NI 16White, Mikey D2 57.41

27.40 30.01

CATO-NI 16Carner, Nolan3 57.49

27.22 30.27

CATO-NI 17Clay, Lucas M4 59.45

28.38 31.07

CLIP-NE 16Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L5 59.52

28.52 31.00

EAST-MR 17Rutishauser, Wyatt W6 1:00.88

28.71 32.17

CATO-NI 15Swenton, Joey J7 1:01.80

29.64 32.16

USAM-AD 16Orcutt, Andrew T8 1:02.97

29.85 33.12

EAST-MR 16Rutishauser, Weston M9 1:05.45

31.33 34.12

KYD-NE 16Murray, Morgan T10 1:05.67

32.75 32.92

LIFE-NE 18Bier, Samual R11 1:06.35

32.04 34.31

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S12 1:07.10

31.30 35.80

LIFE-NE 17Honan, Benjamin Z13 1:08.95

31.98 36.97

CLIP-NE 16Spraggon, Liam G14 1:12.97

34.03 38.94

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 16Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L1 2:13.47

29.91 33.78 35.0634.72

USAM-AD 16Orcutt, Andrew T2 2:18.60

31.19 35.06 35.5236.83

LIFE-NE 18Bier, Samual R3 2:24.31

32.07 37.58 36.4338.23

LIFE-NE 17Honan, Benjamin Z4 2:41.57

33.99 39.21 1:28.37

CLIP-NE 16Spraggon, Liam G5 2:42.95

35.25 41.82 41.7944.09

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CATO-NI 16White, Mikey D1 2:10.74

29.83 33.69 33.1734.05

CLIP-NE 16Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L2 2:12.62

31.37 33.61 33.1734.47

EAST-MR 16Graber, Seth M3 2:12.63

30.25 33.77 33.1635.45

EAST-MR 17Rutishauser, Wyatt W4 2:17.02

30.60 34.68 35.7036.04

USAM-AD 16Orcutt, Andrew T5 2:19.66

31.84 35.79 35.4436.59

EAST-MR 16Moy, Aiden C6 2:21.19

32.90 36.14 35.7236.43

EAST-MR 16Rutishauser, Weston M7 2:24.44

32.60 36.97 36.6838.19

LIFE-NE 18Bier, Samual R8 2:26.79

32.86 38.03 37.4838.42

LIFE-NE 17Honan, Benjamin Z9 2:38.06

33.85 38.12 1:26.09

CLIP-NE 16Spraggon, Liam G10 2:44.82

36.01 41.30 42.8544.66

 
Men 15&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CATO-NI 17Clay, Lucas M1 4:35.96

30.66 34.80 35.5535.24

35.68 35.34 35.33 33.36

EAST-MR 17Rutishauser, Wyatt W2 4:42.25

31.63 34.49 36.0436.31

36.32 36.04 36.41 35.01

CATO-NI 17Lange, Matt J3 4:48.97

33.01 36.61 37.4637.25

37.50 36.83 36.87 33.44

CLIP-NE 16Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L4 4:49.62

31.68 36.30 36.9437.44

37.09 37.62 37.15 35.40

EAST-MR 16Rutishauser, Weston M5 5:07.49

33.97 36.19 39.2638.70

40.27 40.14 39.85 39.11

LIFE-NE 17Honan, Benjamin Z6 5:42.37

34.65 40.73 44.6743.37

1:27.01

 
Men 15&O 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CATO-NI 15Swenton, Joey J1 10:02.13

32.53 37.48 37.9638.46

39.08 39.89 39.09 38.83

38.65 37.99 37.69 38.77

37.84 38.06 36.75 33.06

CLIP-NE 16Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L2 10:16.47

33.85 37.54 38.7438.57

39.61 39.50 30.49 48.25

39.33 39.29 39.28 38.27

38.55 38.89 39.02 37.29

 
Men 15&O 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EAST-MR 17Thayer, Philip1 17:12.15

28.98 33.63 34.2934.10

34.26 33.57 34.07 33.43

34.04 35.00 34.67 34.46

35.18 34.36 34.99 34.69

34.89 34.81 35.06 34.94

34.88 35.29 35.06 34.86

35.18 34.97 35.00 35.07

35.20 33.22

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S2 21:24.74

33.89 39.87 43.1642.07

40.78 44.42 36.84 49.07

41.08 45.62 38.05 49.41

36.94 50.38 39.71 47.07

41.41 44.96 43.45 43.85

36.60 50.25 35.40 51.62

35.48 51.73 35.94 50.64

34.24 50.81

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

USAM-AD 16Orcutt, Andrew T1 1:14.09

36.17 37.92

LIFE-NE 18Bier, Samual R2 1:17.62

36.98 40.64

CLIP-NE 16Spraggon, Liam G3 1:23.99

40.43 43.56
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Results
 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CATO-NI 16Carner, Nolan1 1:09.09

33.84 35.25

EAST-MR 17Rutishauser, Wyatt W2 1:09.64

33.47 36.17

CATO-NI 15Swenton, Joey J3 1:12.96

35.29 37.67

EAST-MR 16Rutishauser, Weston M4 1:14.01

35.82 38.19

USAM-AD 16Orcutt, Andrew T5 1:15.00

36.88 38.12

LIFE-NE 18Bier, Samual R6 1:18.36

36.84 41.52

CLIP-NE 16Spraggon, Liam G7 1:23.62

40.02 43.60

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EAST-MR 17Thayer, Philip1 2:23.82

32.74 36.24 37.2237.62

CATO-NI 17Lange, Matt J2 2:26.59

33.82 36.81 37.4838.48

EAST-MR 17Rutishauser, Wyatt W3 2:32.69

35.79 39.35 38.1539.40

CATO-NI 15Swenton, Joey J4 2:36.33

36.87 40.59 38.6340.24

CLIP-NE 16Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L5 2:37.41

36.51 39.77 40.0741.06

EAST-MR 16Rutishauser, Weston M6 2:44.38

38.33 40.98 42.1842.89

B - Final

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S7 2:48.53

38.97 42.33 43.7243.51

CLIP-NE 16Spraggon, Liam G8 3:02.85

43.90 45.92 46.0446.99

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST-MR 17Thayer, Philip1 2:25.68

31.91 37.78 37.8838.11

CATO-NI 17Lange, Matt J2 2:29.81

34.51 39.04 37.2738.99

EAST-MR 17Rutishauser, Wyatt W3 2:31.54

34.33 38.10 39.2539.86

CATO-NI 15Swenton, Joey J4 2:36.58

36.62 41.65 37.8640.45

CLIP-NE 16Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L5 2:40.68

36.78 40.52 42.1241.26

EAST-MR 16Rutishauser, Weston M6 2:41.04

37.12 40.50 41.8941.53

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S7 2:48.14

38.67 42.53 43.1643.78

CLIP-NE 16Spraggon, Liam G8 3:14.26

46.33 49.19 49.2849.46

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S1 1:21.76

37.84 43.92

CLIP-NE 16Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L2 1:26.08

40.84 45.24

LIFE-NE 17Honan, Benjamin Z3 1:32.60

41.67 50.93

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CATO-NI 17Drotar, Zach M1 1:06.84

31.61 35.23

EAST-MR 16Moy, Aiden C2 1:10.04

32.78 37.26

CATO-NI 17Clay, Lucas M3 1:11.97

34.38 37.59

EAST-MR 16Graber, Seth M4 1:13.53

35.12 38.41

CATO-NI 15Swenton, Joey J5 1:21.52

37.24 44.28

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S6 1:22.69

37.87 44.82

CLIP-NE 16Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L7 1:26.05

41.08 44.97

KYD-NE 16Murray, Morgan T8 1:28.53

42.32 46.21

LIFE-NE 17Honan, Benjamin Z9 1:32.17

41.71 50.46

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CATO-NI 17Drotar, Zach M1 2:22.52

32.86 37.02 36.1836.46

EAST-MR 16Moy, Aiden C2 2:38.77

36.37 40.74 40.3441.32

EAST-MR 16Graber, Seth M3 2:39.63

36.18 40.80 41.1741.48

CATO-NI 17Clay, Lucas M4 2:41.10

38.20 39.95 40.2842.67

CATO-NI 15Swenton, Joey J5 2:52.72

37.38 44.06 45.7245.56

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S6 3:04.37

41.82 46.83 48.6047.12

B - Final

LIFE-NE 17Honan, Benjamin Z7 3:27.67

44.57 52.27 53.6957.14

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CATO-NI 17Drotar, Zach M1 2:25.33

32.90 37.75 37.3637.32

EAST-MR 16Moy, Aiden C2 2:43.86

36.17 41.57 42.8143.31

EAST-MR 16Graber, Seth M3 2:44.26

37.80 43.52 40.4942.45

CATO-NI 17Clay, Lucas M4 2:44.93

38.99 43.20 40.4642.28

CATO-NI 15Swenton, Joey J5 2:56.97

38.73 45.80 46.0346.41

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S6 3:01.32

38.63 45.96 49.5147.22

LIFE-NE 17Honan, Benjamin Z7 3:31.89

43.51 54.19 57.0857.11

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CATO-NI 16White, Mikey D1 1:02.30

28.75 33.55

USAM-AD 16Orcutt, Andrew T2 1:07.32

31.17 36.15

LIFE-NE 17Soderquist, Axel3 1:08.22

30.61 37.61

CLIP-NE 16Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L4 1:10.48

33.29 37.19

EAST-MR 16Rutishauser, Weston M5 1:20.19

36.37 43.82

B - Final

KYD-NE 16Murray, Morgan T7 1:20.37

36.69 43.68

CLIP-NE 16Spraggon, Liam G8 1:34.47

42.31 52.16

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CATO-NI 16White, Mikey D1 1:03.07

28.65 34.42

EAST-MR 16Graber, Seth M2 1:04.61

29.33 35.28

USAM-AD 16Orcutt, Andrew T3 1:09.77

31.90 37.87

CLIP-NE 16Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L4 1:12.81

32.11 40.70

LIFE-NE 17Soderquist, Axel5 1:12.90

33.29 39.61

EAST-MR 16Rutishauser, Weston M6 1:17.34

34.32 43.02

KYD-NE 16Murray, Morgan T7 1:18.93

34.88 44.05

CLIP-NE 16Spraggon, Liam G8 1:36.81

43.99 52.82
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Boys 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S1 2:55.26

34.06 43.12 50.4247.66

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST-MR 16Graber, Seth M1 2:23.20

32.70 37.53 35.3437.63

CATO-NI 16White, Mikey D2 2:23.59

31.11 36.86 37.1838.44

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S3 2:49.67

33.91 40.77 49.2145.78

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EAST-MR 16Moy, Aiden C1 2:16.91

29.31 37.07 31.1039.43

EAST-MR 17Thayer, Philip2 2:17.45

29.30 36.41 30.0241.72

EAST-MR 16Graber, Seth M3 2:19.81

30.61 36.20 31.2441.76

CATO-NI 16White, Mikey D4 2:20.88

29.70 36.31 32.5942.28

CATO-NI 17Clay, Lucas M5 2:25.19

31.04 39.40 33.9340.82

EAST-MR 17Rutishauser, Wyatt W6 2:35.47

31.60 39.68 37.0247.17

B - Final

CATO-NI 15Swenton, Joey J7 2:29.76

31.34 41.18 33.1544.09

CATO-NI 17Lange, Matt J8 2:31.36

33.04 38.63 31.4448.25

USAM-AD 16Orcutt, Andrew T9 2:37.63

31.90 41.54 35.2348.96

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST-MR 16Moy, Aiden C1 2:15.74

27.75 34.92 33.2339.84

EAST-MR 16Graber, Seth M2 2:18.82

29.29 35.54 33.4340.56

EAST-MR 17Thayer, Philip3 2:19.97

28.98 36.28 30.8943.82

CATO-NI 16White, Mikey D4 2:22.69

28.99 36.22 34.4843.00

CATO-NI 17Clay, Lucas M5 2:26.95

31.75 40.11 33.6841.41

EAST-MR 17Rutishauser, Wyatt W6 2:31.35

30.37 39.10 37.6444.24

CATO-NI 17Lange, Matt J7 2:33.41

33.43 37.93 30.7951.26

CATO-NI 15Swenton, Joey J8 2:33.76

31.22 44.11 33.8144.62

USAM-AD 16Orcutt, Andrew T9 2:39.09

32.49 39.97 35.4151.22

LIFE-NE 17Soderquist, Axel10 2:41.88

32.45 42.77 35.0251.64

KYD-NE 16Murray, Morgan T11 2:59.67

36.39 48.11 43.2651.91

LIFE-NE 17Honan, Benjamin Z12 3:03.63

36.94 48.61 43.6454.44

 
Men 15&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CATO-NI 17Drotar, Zach M1 4:47.93

29.43 35.06 39.3538.55

38.36 40.18 33.82 33.18

EAST-MR 16Graber, Seth M2 4:55.95

29.86 35.18 37.9638.18

40.97 42.69 36.15 34.96

CATO-NI 16White, Mikey D3 5:07.54

31.21 36.82 39.8739.22

43.76 45.54 35.68 35.44

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S4 5:47.80

33.99 39.91 44.3747.18

50.00 49.38 41.73 41.24


